THE DATASHEET OF
MAX22500EATB+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX22500E/MAX22501E half-duplex ESD-protected
RS-485/RS-422 transceivers are optimized for high-speed
(up to 100Mbps) communication over long cables.These
transceivers feature integrated hot-swap protection and a

0.1µF0.1µF
Figure 15. Point-to-Point Half-Duplex Communication for High Speeds
Ordering Information
PART PREEMPHASIS LOGIC SUPPLY PIN-PACKAGE PIN-PITCH (mm) PACKAGE CODE
MAX22500EATB+ Y Y TDFN10-EP* 0.5 T1033+2
MAX22500EATB+T Y Y TDFN10-EP* 0.5 T1033+2
MAX22501EATA+ N N TDFN8-EP* 0.65 T833+2
MAX22501EATA+T N N TDFN8-EP* 0.65 T833+2
MAX22501EAUA+ N N μMAX8 0.65 U8+1
MAX22501EAUA+T N N μMAX8 0.65 U8+1
+ Denotes a lead (Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
* EP = Exposed Pad
MAX22500E/MAX22501E 100Mbps Half-Duplex RS-485/RS-422
Transceivers for Long Cables
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  22
Revision History
REVISION